
EAST BAY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
A Ministry Of First Baptist Church of East Bay 

10102 Old Big Bend Road  ◆ Riverview, FL 33578  ◆  (813)677-5236 

www.eastbaychristianschool.com 

Pastor: Timothy G. Myers         Principal: Bruce E. DuBois 

 

 

“Train up a child in the way he should go: and when he is old, he will not depart from it.”  Proverbs 22:6 
 

2023-2024 REGISTRATION AND TUITION FEES 
   

KINDERGARTEN  DEPARTMENT –  K3 and K4 
   

REGISTRATION: (Non-Refundable, Includes 3 Uniform Shirts) .................................................... $200.00 
 
BOOK FEES:  ............................................................................................................................ $150.00 
 
ANNUAL TUITION (or 10 Months Beginning August 1st, 2023): 

Full Day – K3: 7:00 AM – 6:00 PM ........................................ $6000.00/year or $600.00/payment period 

  2022-2023 Returning families that register before April 1st: $5800.00/year or $580.00/pay period 
Full Day – K4: 7:00 AM – 6:00 PM ........................................ $5600.00/year or $560.00/payment period 
  2022-2023 Returning families that register before April 1st: $5400.00/year or $540.00/pay period 
 
Spring Break childcare is included in the tuition rates for our K3-K4.  However, childcare will not be provided during  
Thanksgiving and winter breaks. 

  
SCHOOL UNIFORMS: 
       Short Sleeved Polo Shirts  ................................................................................................................ $20.00 
        Long Sleeved Polo Shirts (Only available pre-order) ......................................................................... $28.00 
        School Jackets ................................................................................................................................. $35.00  
    

 

Parents provide lunch and snack. 

 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES (As applicable)               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BILLING INFORMATION 
Three options are available for payment of the annual tuition fees: One payment of the full tuition at the beginning of the 

year, two payments paying half of the full tuition each time at the beginning of each semester, or ten payment periods paid 

at the beginning of each month starting in August. These options have the total tuition being paid in full by May 1st.  

Tuition payments may be made monthly, bi-weekly, or weekly.  You must discuss a payment plan with the office before 

making payments.  Payments are due on the first business day of the month and will receive a late charge if not paid on 

time. (PARENTS, PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR ACCOUNT WILL BE BILLED A LATE FEE OF $25 

AUTOMATICALLY AFTER THIS DATE.)  A student will not be allowed to attend class if an account becomes 30 

days from the first in arrears.  Formal withdrawal must be made in the office with a two-week notification for 

withdrawal.  If a student withdraws during the school year, the parent/guardian is responsible for the entirety of the 

payment period in which the student was withdrawn. Any other pre-paid tuition will be refunded based on regular rates 

and proper notification.                          **There is a 5% discount for tuition paid in full upon registration.** 

Yearbook $30.00 hard cover 

ACH Payment Convenience Fee $1.00 (flat rate) 

Card Payment Convenience Fee 1% of transaction 

Insufficient Funds 
Based on current bank charges 

up to $36.00 each item 


